
 

St. Augustine High School SAC Schedule 

All meetings will take place at 5:30 p.m. in the Group Project Room/AVID room, located next to 

the Media Center at St. Augustine High School.  

 

The meeting dates are: 

 

Monday, August 17, 2015 

Monday, September 14, 2015 

Monday, October 12, 2015 

Monday, November 9, 2015 

Monday, December 14, 2015 

Monday, January 11, 2016 

Monday, February 8, 2016 

Monday, March 14, 2016 

Monday, April 11, 2016 

Monday, May 9, 2016 


